SANITORY FIXINGS
SUITABLE
FOR USE
IN:
Concrete,
Brick,
Block,
Stone.

PRODUCT
WC OR BIDET LATERAL FIXING SET
PLUG
DESCRIPTI
SCREW
DESCRIPTI
PRODUCT
CODE NEW CODE
Installation
DESCRIPTION
A dedicated range of fixings,
designed for secure mounting of
all types of Sanitary Ware into
solid substrates.
(do) PACK OUTER
10 10 x 50 M8 x 80 1 125 KPU100
12 12 x 60 M8 x 100 1 100 KPU120
12 12 x 60 M8 x 120 1 75 KPU140
14 14 x 70 M10 x 140 1 65 KPU141
10 10 x 50 M8 x 80 1 125 KPU100A
12 12 x 60 M8 x 100 1 100 KPU120A
12 12 x 60 M8 x 120 1 75 KPU140A
14 14 x 70 M10 x 140 1 65 KPU141A
10 10 x 50 M8 x 80 1 125 KPU100S
12 12 x 60 M8 x 100 1 100 KPU120S
12 12 x 60 M8 x 120 1 75 KPU140S
14 14 x 70 M10 x 140 1 65 KPU141S
10 10 x 50 M8 x 80 1 125 KPU100Z
12 12 x 60 M8 x 100 1 100 KPU120Z
12 12 x 60 M8 x 120 1 75 KPU140Z
14 14 x 70 M10 x 140 1 65 KPU141Z
HOLE
DIAMETER COLOUR PRODUCT
CODE
(mm) OF COVER